
Livestock Ribbon Placings

Class 
Placing

Class/Breed
Champions 

Overall Ranking Name County State

Beef Showmanship

Adult 18-25
Class: 1

01Reserve Senior Showman Molly Minihan Pottawatomie KS

02Call Back Kyanna Lankton Coffee KS

03Call Back Lauren Trauernicht Gage NE

04Call Back Kaden Camerlinck Riley ks

05 Brooke Falk Wabaunsee KS

06 Logan Buffo Leavenworth Ks

X Anna Karnapp Burt NE

Class: 2

01Grand Champion Sr 
Showman

Lauren Frederick RenoPREMIER SHOWMAN 2022 KS

02Call Back Baylee Wulfkuhle Douglas KS

03Call Back Logan Ohlde Washington KS

04 Caroline Wingert Franklin KS

05 Trent Wise Kingman KS

06 Kylie Dreiling Ellis KS

X Claire Norris Douglas Ks

X McKenna Richardson Greenwood KS

Exhibitor Ages 13-17
Class: 1

01Call Back Bodye Stithem Rooks KS

02Call Back Hayden Stubbs Wallace KS

03Call Back Cady Pieper Rooks KS

04Call Back Dagan Murray Shawnee KS

05 Ela Rogers Kit Carson Co

06 Natalie Trauernicht Gage NE

07 Kyla Lankton CF KS
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08 Logan Confer Franklin KS

09 Drew Ballard Reno Ks

10 Kenli Larson Wallace KS

11 Genayla Warnken Riley KS

12 Reanna Rencin Washington KS

13 Marisa Wasinger Ellis KS

Class: 2
01Call Back Jody Mead McPherson KS

02 Kaley Logue Trego KS

03Call Back William Meinhardt Pottawatomie KS

04Call Back Rylie Meinhardt Pottawatomie KS

05 Laura Wingert Franklin KS

06 Whitley Frost Jewell Ks

07 Dalton Robben Ellis KS

08 Parker Dicks Barton KS

09 Rhett Post Graham Ks

10 Buck Slade Kiowa ks

11 James Hoffman Atchison Ks

12 Ethan Wyer Stanton KS

Class: 3
01Grand Champion 

Intermediate Showman
Dustin Denton Marshall KS

02Reserve Intermediate 
Showman

Olivia Walrod Vernon Mo

03Call Back Maddie Weaber Pott KS

04 Lauren Gigot Finney KS

05 Jaiden Pfannenstiel Ellis KS

06 Grace Schmeidler Ellis KS

07 Keaton Kirmer Riley KS

08 Jacob Wendland United states KS

09 Nathan Hoyt Reno Ks
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10 Maggie Bass Harvey KS

11 Karlyn Woelk Greeley KS

12 Keiara McCabe Ossage KS

X Emma Karst Russell Ks

X Gracie Karst Russell Ks

Exhibitor Ages 8-12
Class: 1

Bella Kratzer Grant KS

01Grand Champion Jr. 
Showman

Kinsley Bremer Nance NE

02Call Back Lainey Trauernicht Gage NE

03Call Back Jensen Vandike Wallace KS

04 Colby Jones Pottawatomie KS

04Call Back Ella Miller Saunders NE

06 Maddie Robben Ellis KS

07 Layton Hopkins Greeley KS

08 Lilly Bayless Shawnee KS

09 Josephine Razey Butler Ks

10 Kennedy Keatley Pottawatomie KS

X Kiera Bremer Nance NE

Class: 2
01Reserve Junior Showman John Sand Osage KS

02Call Back Kinley Pfannenstiel Ellis Ks

03 Devyn Frost Jewell Ks

05 Eli Atkisson Rooks Ks

06 Rylee Larson McPherson Ks

07 Brek Colantonio Stevens KS

08 Blayke Stithem Rooks KS

09 Bre Engler Osage Ks

10 Konner Chandler Washington KS
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11 Faith Schmeidler Ellis KS

12 Ruby Drimmel Shawnee KS

13 Carter Drimmel Shawnee KS

Breeding Heifer

Angus
Class: 1

1Breed Reserve Korey Moser Lynn IA

2 Dustin Denton Marshall KS

3 Grace Schmeidler Ellis KS

4 Keaton Kirmer Riley KS

Class: 2
1Breed Champion Emma Karst Russell Ks

2 Eli Atkisson Rooks Ks

3 Kinsley Bremer Nance NE

4 Baylee Wulfkuhle Douglas KS

Class: 3

1 Baylee Wulfkuhle Douglas KS

AOB
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Wyatt Lange RenoGRAND DRIVE KS

2 Easton Shenk Ford KS

3 Dalton Robben Ellis KS

4 Dagan Murray Shawnee KS

5 Brek Colantonio Stevens KS

6 Kaylee Walthhall Osage KS

Class: 2

1Breed Reserve Lauren Frederick Reno KS

2 Logan Ohlde Washington KS

3 Lilly Bayless Shawnee KS

4 Reanna Rencin Washington KS
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X Jackie Sleichter USA KS

Charolais
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Madison Loschke Ford Ks

2Breed Reserve Preston Hartman Johnson NE

Chianina
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Hayden Englert WS KS

2Breed Reserve Parker Dicks Barton KS

3 Ela Rogers Kit Carson Co

4 Devyn Frost Jewell Ks

5 Konner Chandler Washington KS

Cross-Bred
Class: 1

1Breed Reserve Claire Norris JF

2 Gracie Karst Russell Ks

3 Kaden Camerlinck Riley ks

4 Eli Atkisson Rooks Ks

5 Kyla Lankton CF KS

6 Ethan Wyer Stanton KS

Class: 2

1Breed Champion Dustin Denton Marshall KS

2 Madison Loschke Ford Ks

3 Dax Seibert Pawnee KS

4 Josephine Razey Butler Ks

5 Lilly Bayless Shawnee KS

6 Rylee Larson McPherson Ks

7 Logan Confer Franklin KS

Gelbvieh
Class: 1

1Breed Champion William Meinhardt Pottawatomie KS

2Breed Reserve Logan Buffo Leavenworth Ks
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3 Logan Buffo Leavenworth Ks

Hereford Horned
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Kaden Camerlinck Riley ks

2Breed Reserve William Meinhardt Pottawatomie KS

3 Molly Minihan Pottawatomie KS

4 Maddie Weaber Pott KS

Hereford Polled
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Rylie Meinhardt PottawatomieGRAND DRIVE KS

2Breed Champion Kiera Bremer Nance NE

3 Dustin Denton Marshall KS

4 Molly Minihan Pottawatomie KS

5 Drew Ballard Reno Ks

6 Cady Pieper Rooks KS

7 Colby Jones Pottawatomie KS

Limousin
Class: 1

1Breed Champion McKenna Richardson Greenwood4TH GRAND DRIVE KS

2Breed Reserve Colten Meyer Lincoln Ks

3 Bre Engler Osage Ks

Maintainer
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Easton Shenk Ford KS

2Breed Reserve Jody Mead McPherson KS

3 Mallory Hanen Reno KS

4 Josephine Razey Butler Ks

5 Marisa Wasinger Ellis KS

Red Angus
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Lauren Trauernicht Gage NE

2Breed Reserve Lainey Trauernicht Gage NE
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3 Jensen Vandike Wallace KS

4 Calley Stubbs Wallce KS

5 Hayden Stubbs Wallace KS

6 Whitley Frost Jewell Ks

7 Genayla Warnken Riley KS

Shorthorn
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Maggie Bass Harvey KS

2Breed Reserve Kennedy Keatley Pottawatomie KS

Shorthorn Plus
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Rylee Larson McPherson Ks

2Breed Reserve Maggie Bass Harvey KS

Simmental
Class: 1

1Breed Reserve Drew Brock Lafayette3RD GRAND DRIVE IN

2 Ethan Kunkel Sumner Ks

3 John Sand Osage KS

4 Lauren Trauernicht Gage NE

5 Lauren Aust Linn KS

Class: 2

1Breed Champion McKenna Richardson GreenwoodRESERVE CHAMPION HEIFER KS

2 Claire Norris Douglas Ks

3 Kaden Camerlinck Riley ks

4 Kaden Camerlinck Riley ks

5 Bodye Stithem Rooks KS

6 Jaiden Pfannenstiel Ellis KS

7 Nathan Hoyt Reno Ks

8 Faith Schmeidler Ellis KS

Simmental %
Class: 3

1Breed Champion Jackie Sleichter USAGRAND CHAMPION HEIFER KS

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 Page 7 of 153:54 PM



Class 
Placing

Class/Breed
Champions 

Overall Ranking Name County State

2Breed Reserve Easton Shenk Ford KS

3 Bryce Leefers Platte

4 Kinley Pfannenstiel Ellis Ks

5 Olivia Walrod Vernon Mo

6 Natalie Trauernicht Gage NE

7 Laura Wingert Franklin KS

8 Ella Miller Saunders NE

X Trent Wise Kingman KS

Market Beef

Angus
Class: 1

1Breed Chmpion Keiara McCabe Ossage KS

2Breed Reserve James Hoffman Atchison Ks

AOB
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Whitley Frost Jewell Ks

2Breed Reserve Kylie Dreiling Ellis KS

Charolais
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Lucas Leefers PlatteGRAND CHAMPION MARKET 
BEEF

MO

2Breed Reserve Wesley Wilhelm Curry NM

3 Brek Colantonio Stevens KS

Chianina
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Jody Mead McPhersonGRAND DRIVE KS

2Breed Reserve Dax Seibert Pawnee KS

3 Rylee Larson McPherson Ks

4 Brig Corwine Osage KS

5 Brek Colantonio Stevens KS

6 Trent Wise Kingman KS

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 Page 8 of 153:54 PM



Class 
Placing

Class/Breed
Champions 

Overall Ranking Name County State

7 Whitley Frost Jewell Ks

8 Bella Kratzer Grant KS

9 Kylie Dreiling Ellis KS

Cross Bred
Class: 1

1 Nissa Olsen Riley Ks

2 Kaley Logue Trego KS

3 Rhett Post Graham Ks

4 Genayla Warnken Riley KS

5 Karlyn Woelk Greeley KS

6 Jaiden Pfannenstiel Ellis KS

7 Layton Hopkins Greeley KS

7 Kenli Larson Wallace KS

8 Marisa Wasinger Ellis KS

Class: 2

1Breed Champion Hadley Hartman Johnson NERESERVE CHAMPION 
MARKET BEEF

NE

10 Jacob Wendland United states KS

2Breed Reserve Anna Karnapp Burt3RD GRAND DRIVE NE

3 Dax Seibert Pawnee4TH GRAND DRIVE KS

4 Kyanna Lankton Coffee KS

5 Lauren Frederick Reno KS

6 Bella Kratzer Grant KS

8 Colby Jones Pottawatomie KS

9 Jacob Wendland United states KS

Hereford
Class: 1

1 Cady Pieper Rooks KS

2 Colby Jones Pottawatomie KS

3 Lily Razey Butler Ks

Limousin
Class: 1
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1Breed Champion Ethan Wyer Stanton KS

2Breed Reserve Lauren Gigot Finney KS

Maine Anjou
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Gracie Karst Russell Ks

2Breed Reserve Dax Seibert Pawnee KS

3 Jaden Tetet United states Ks

4 Reagan Wilhelm Curry NM

5 Caroline Wingert Franklin KS

6 Liam Abercrombie Mitchell KS

Maintainer
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Buck Slade Kiowa ks

2Breed Reserve Ethan Wyer Stanton KS

Shorthorn Plus
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Rhett Post Graham Ks

2Breed Reserve Kyanna Lankton Coffee KS

3 Maddie Weaber Pott KS

4 Blayke Stithem Rooks KS

Simmental
Class: 1

1Breed Champion Kaden Camerlinck RileyGRAND DRIVE ks

2Breed Reserve Emma Karst Russell Ks

3 Dax Seibert Pawnee KS

4 Laura Wingert Franklin KS

5 Maddie Robben Ellis KS

6 Barrett Ambercrombie Mitchell KS

7 Carter Drimmel Shawnee KS

8 Ruby Drimmel Shawnee KS
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